
Turn It Up Dance Challenge TURN IT UP - WOODBRIDGE COMPETITION

All Results March 23, 2018

WOODBRIDGE , VA, USA

GAR-FIELD SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Mini Solo
Intermediate

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

10 WHIP MY HAIR 106 Dance Depot

10 HOLLABACK GIRL 32 Dance Depot

9 HARLEY QUINN 223 Virtuous Dance Center

8 KID IN THE CANDY STORE 112 Dance Depot

7 HOLD THE DRAMA 76 Dance Depot

6 MY NEW PHILOSOPHY 232 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

5 STAY 242 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

4 AMAZING GRACE 68 Dance Depot

3 BOOMERANG 78 Dance Depot

2 HOLLYWOOD 154 Dance Depot

1 ITSY BITSY SPIDER 231 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Competitive

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

4 YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME 39 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.

3 WHEN YOUR FEET DON'T TOUCH THE GROUND 38 Regan Mason Haley Dance Company

2 TRUE COLORS 37 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

1 WHEN SHE LOVED ME 281 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Mini Groups
Novice / Small Group

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

5 DIAMONDS ARE A GIRLS BEST FRIEND 3 Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics

4 THE CANDY SONG 13 Five678 Studio of Dance

3 LOLLIPOP 147 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

2 WALK LIKE AN EGYPTIAN 70 Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics

1 CRUSH 85 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Novice / Duo/Trio

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

1 HARD KNOCK LIFE 67 Five678 Studio of Dance

Intermediate / Duo/Trio

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

5 DIFFERENT BEAT 108 Dance Depot

4 MEETING IN THE LADIES ROOM 279 Dance Depot

3 WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD 224 Center Stage Performing Arts Academy

2 ROCKSTAR 52 Dance Depot

1 FIRE 252 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Intermediate / Small Group

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

5 WHATS MY NAME 66 Dance Depot

4 HEY BABY 133 Dance Depot

3 MR. POSTMAN 287 Dance Depot

2 SUGARBABIES 58 Dance Depot

1 RUNAWAY BABIES 220 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Intermediate / Large Group

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

4 YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE 123 Dance Depot

3 THE PARTY 254 Dance Depot

2 ANCHOR 20 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

1 I NEED A HERO 146 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Intermediate / Line



Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

1 PON DE REPLAY 218 Dance Depot

Competitive / Duo/Trio

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

1 LEGS 11 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Competitive / Small Group

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

2 BATHING BEAUTIES 1 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

1 ONCE UPON A TIME 260 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Competitive / Large Group

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

1 BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER 239 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Junior Groups
Novice / Small Group

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

5 RELAX 4 Dance Depot

4 LAND OF 1000 DANCES 28 Dance Depot

3 LITTLE SHOP 127 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

2 COLOR BLIND 22 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

1 CONCRETE ANGEL 235 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Novice / Duo/Trio

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

2 BY YOUR SIDE 249 Virtuous Dance Center

1 DO YOUR THING 241 Virtuous Dance Center

Intermediate / Duo/Trio

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

5 MOVE 48 Five678 Studio of Dance

4 DON'T STOP 284 Center Stage Performing Arts Academy

3 GOD WANTS IT ALL 21 Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics

2 ABOUT THAT WALK 263 Five678 Studio of Dance

1 BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY 229 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Intermediate / Small Group

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

5 THIEVES 90 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

4 DANCE CRAZE 288 Five678 Studio of Dance

3 WORD UP 265 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

2 HOT 135 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

1 BUMP 264 Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics

Intermediate / Large Group

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

5 SMOOTH CRIMINAL 75 Dance Depot

4 PRAYING 150 Dance Depot

3 THUNDER 244 Dance Depot

2 CAN'T TURN YOU LOOSE 57 Dance Depot

1 LATIN PARTY 116 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Intermediate / Production

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

1 WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE 122 Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics

Competitive / Small Group

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

5 LITTLE RED HAT 63 Dance Depot

4 JUST LIKE THIS 247 Regan Mason Haley Dance Company

3 DOWNLOAD 113 Dance Depot

2 PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE 219 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

2 WHIPPED 53 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.

1 YOU GOT SERVED 266 Fredericksburg Ballet Centre

Competitive / Duo/Trio



Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

5 HEART FOR THE TAKING 285 Center Stage Performing Arts Academy

4 BEAUTIFUL THING 129 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.

4 MY ONE TRUE FRIEND 104 Dance Depot

3 ICE ICE BABY 18 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

2 HAIR UP 226 Regan Mason Haley Dance Company

1 BANG DEM STICKS 283 Dance Depot

Competitive / Large Group

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

5 GOD BLESS THE USA 61 Dance Depot

4 CANT HOLD US 221 Dance Depot

3 WELCOME HOME 131 Dance Depot

2 BORN TO DO 269 Dance Depot

1 FLY 277 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Junior Solos
Intermediate

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

10 STUFF LIKE THAT THERE 35 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

9 WALK THIS WAY 56 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

8 WHEN YOU WERE YOUNG 153 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

7 HIS DAUGHTER 256 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

6 HERO 253 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

5 KEEP BREATHING 255 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

5 KITE 42 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

4 FUNK SOUL BROTHER 248 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

3 LOLA 33 Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics

2 PARADISE 24 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

1 WORK ME DOWN 107 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Competitive

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

10 THINK 276 Dance Depot

10 ONE LAST TIME 111 Dance Depot

9 MY NEW PHILOSOPHY 141 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.

8 SHELTER 60 Dance Depot

7 SYMPHONY 152 Dance Depot

6 I BELIEVE 40 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.

5 DANGEROUS 46 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

4 LETS GET LOUD 65 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

3 LOVE ME 230 Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics

2 BECAUSE OF YOU 64 C & C Dance Co

1 EVERY TIME IT RAINS 45 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Teen Solos
Intermediate

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

10 GOOD VIBRATIONS 6 Five678 Studio of Dance

9 TROUBLED 344 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

8 LOST IT ALL 174 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

7 EVERYWHERE I GO 339 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

7 YOU 352 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

6 YOU TOOK MY HEART 102 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

6 TRIBE 317 Dance Depot

5 FALL ON ME 151 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

4 RAINBOW 311 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

3 BRAVE 14 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

2 SPECTRUM 93 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

2 WHAT'S LOVE 346 The Axis Centre for Dance Education



1 TIME AFTER TIME 307 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Competitive

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

10 USED TO BE MINE 208 Dance Depot

9 SMOTHER 157 Regan Mason Haley Dance Company

8 DREAMED A DREAM 170 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

7 RIVER 342 Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics

7 WORKING CLASS HERO 308 Dance Depot

6 UNCHAINED MELODY 177 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

5 TROUBLE 294 Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics

4 PAINTING GREYS 120 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.

3 FIND ME 119 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

3 CARRY ME HOME 118 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.

3 BIRD 117 Regan Mason Haley Dance Company

2 LOST 358 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

2 STAY 121 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

1 MOMBASA 212 Dance Depot

Teen Groups
Novice / Small Group

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

2 BAD LOVE 331 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

1 TORN 161 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Intermediate / Large Group

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

4 SPARKLEJOLLYTWINKLEJINGLY 156 Fredericksburg Ballet Centre

3 AIN'T NO SUNSHINE 140 Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics

2 DREAM 101 Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics

1 ELEMENTS 47 Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics

Intermediate / Duo/Trio

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

5 DON'T YOU WORRY ABOUT A THING 213 Dance Depot

4 FAITH 210 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

3 GIRLIE GIRLS 89 Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics

2 SATISFACTION 100 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

1 LITTLE BIRD 169 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Intermediate / Small Group

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

5 TIL THE MORNING COMES 49 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

4 BABYLON 124 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

4 WORSHIP ME 148 Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics

3 SNOW 115 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

2 UNINVITED 190 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

1 WILD HORSES 96 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Intermediate / Line

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

1 MS. JACKSON 74 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Competitive / Large Group

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

5 IT'S ALRIGHT 251 Fredericksburg Ballet Centre

4 BRUNO 299 Dance Depot

3 SCARLET 207 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

2 TEACH ME HOW TO BE LOVED 189 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

1 SEXY SILK 158 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Competitive / Duo/Trio

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

5 SNEAK 302 Center Stage Performing Arts Academy

4 BLACK CAR 162 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.



3 RINGTONE 206 Dance Depot

2 SILHOUETTE 179 Regan Mason Haley Dance Company

1 PAPA 215 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Competitive / Small Group

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

5 HALLELUJAH 316 Fredericksburg Ballet Centre

4 A MORE PERFECT WORLD 15 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

3 FRESHMEN 126 Regan Mason Haley Dance Company

3 SING SING SING 343 Dance Depot

2 NEXT TO YOU 72 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.

1 WHEN THE SHIP GOES DOWN 136 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Competitive / Line

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

3 PAULA 289 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

2 RENEGADE 261 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.

1 FEEL AGAIN 297 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Competitive / Production

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

2 LA LA LAND 295 Regan Mason Haley Dance Company

1 AMERICA 155 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.

Senior Solos
Intermediate

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

10 AIN'T NOTHING WRONG 165 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

9 BOTH SIDES 328 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

8 GRAVITY 312 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

8 THIS IS WHAT YOU CAME FOR 172 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

7 DON'T NEED 203 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

6 HOW THEY DO 94 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

5 YOURS 159 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

4 STAY THE NIGHT 105 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

3 BATTLEFIELD 79 Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics

2 BLACK AND BLUE 345 Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics

1 SMOTHER 73 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Competitive

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

10 REDBONE 160 Fredericksburg Ballet Centre

9 JAMMIN 209 Dance Depot

8 NATURAL  WOMAN 8 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

8 GIVE ME LOVE 187 Regan Mason Haley Dance Company

7 INCOMPLETE 309 Dance Depot

6 BEAUTIFULLY UNFINISHED 9 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

5 RUN 357 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.

4 SEARCHING 81 Regan Mason Haley Dance Company

3 HELIUM 186 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.

2 DESTANYE 338 All That and Jazz

1 NIRVANA 144 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.

Senior Groups
Intermediate / Duo/Trio

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

4 DON'T TAKE MY FIRE 305 Dance Depot

3 SEND ME 12 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

2 ANGELS IN THE ROOM 341 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

1 WINTER 166 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

1 RIVERDEEP 327 Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics

Intermediate / Small Group



Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

5 LE JAZZ HOT 319 Dance Depot

4 PURPLE RAIN 194 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

3 SON OF A GUN 80 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

2 THEY DON'T REALLY CARE ABOUT US 185 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

1 LIKE A RIVER RUNS 26 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Intermediate / Large Group

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

1 DREAM ON 337 The Axis Centre for Dance Education

Competitive / Small Group

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

5 GOD FORGIVE US 336 Dance Depot

5 MUDDY WATERS 178 Dance Depot

4 MAMA MAKES THREE 351 Dance Depot

3 CRAVE 196 Dance Depot

2 GOT IT 171 Fredericksburg Ballet Centre

2 SHAMELESS 214 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.

1 GABRIEL 310 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.

Competitive / Duo/Trio

Place Routine Name Entry # Studio

5 ALABASTER BOX 216 Dance Depot

4 MY KINGDOM, MY RULES 201 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.

3 DON'T SAY YOU DO 324 Dance Depot

2 COMING UP 36 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.

1 SEIZE THE DAY 296 Studio 180 Dance, Inc.



Dance Team Invitations 

Entry # Routine Name Studio 

11 Legs The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

15 A More Perfect World The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

18 Ice Ice Baby The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

27 Escalate Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics 

29 Sweet Lovin' Studio 180 Dance 

38 
When Your Feet Don't Touch 
the Ground Regan Mason Haley Dance Company 

53 Whipped Studio 180 Dance 

60 Shelter Dance Depot 

65 Let's Get Loud The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

72 Next to You Studio 180 Dance 

81 Searching Regan Mason Haley Dance Company 

116 Latin Party The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

126 Freshman Regan Mason Haley Dance Company 

131 Welcome Home Dance Depot 

134 The Way You Make me Feel Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics 

136 When the Ship Goes Down The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

138 Odalisque Center Stage Performing Arts Academy 

141 My New Philosophy Studio 180 Dance 

145 Hurt Studio 180 Dance 

152 Symphony Dance Depot 

155 America Studio 180 Dance 

158 Sexy Silk The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

163 Power Up! Regan Mason Haley Dance Company 

168 Motown Philly Dance Depot 

171 Got It Fredricksburg Ballet Centre 

178 Muddy Waters Dance Depot 

189 Teach Me How to Be Loved The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

191 Elan Studio 180 Dance 

212 Mombasa Dance Depot 

215 Papa The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

226 Hair Up Regan Mason Haley Dance Company 

230 Love Me Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics 

234 I Love Me Studio 180 Dance 

239 Bridge Over Troubled Water The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

247 Just Like This Regan Mason Haley Dance Company 

251 It's Alright Fredricksburg Ballet Centre 

261 Renegade Studio 180 Dance 



269 Born to Do Dance Depot 

270 Respect Dance Depot 

289 Paula The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

294 Trouble Terry's School of Dance and Gymnastics 

295 La La Land Regan Mason Haley Dance Company 

296 Seize the Day Studio 180 Dance 

297 Feel Again The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

299 Bruno Dance Depot 

302 Sneak Center Stage Performing Arts Academy 

316 Hallelujah Fredricksburg Ballet Centre 

336 God Forgive Us Dance Depot 

338 Destanye All That and Jazz 

357 Run Studio 180 Dance 

358 Lost The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

 

Judge’s Special Awards 

Award Entry # Routine Name Studio Name 

Shine Bright 3 
Diamonds Are a Girl’s Best 
Friend Terry's School of Dance & Gymnastics 

Dynamic Duo 10 Me Too Dance Depot 

Long, Lovely Lines 11 Legs The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

Intense Isolation 27 Escalate Terry's School of Dance & Gymnastics 

Marvelous Musicality 33 Lola Terry's School of Dance & Gymnastics 

Fantastic Feet 38 
When Your Feet Don't 
Touch the Ground Regan Mason Haley Dance Company 

Sassy, Soulful Sisters 57 Can't When You Loose Dance Depot 

Intensity Award 64 Because of You C & C Dance Co 

Picture Perfect 72 Next to You Studio 180 Dance 

Captivating & Committed 81 Searching Regan Mason Haley Dance Company 

Energizer Bunny Award 89 Girlie Girls Terry's School of Dance & Gymnastics 

Rockettes in the Making 100 Satisfaction The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

Fierce Firecrackers! 116 Latin Party The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

Amazing Attack! 109 Where They From Center Stage Performing Arts Academy 

Miss Sassy! 106 Whip My Hair Dance Depot 

Trust in Teamwork 129 Beautiful Thing Studio 180 Dance 

Clean Connections! 144 Nirvana Studio 180 Dance 

Sweet as Candy 147 Lolipop The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

Smooth as Silk 160 Red Bone Fredricksburg Ballet Centre 

Double Trouble 162 Black Car Studio 180 Dance 

Crisp & Clean 166 Winter The Axis Centre for Dance Education 



Stunning Storytelling 178 Muddy Waters Dance Depot 

Quality & Control 186 Helium Studio 180 Dance 

Breath of Fresh Air 189 Teach Me How to be Loved The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

Completely Connected 207 Scarlet The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

Fabulous Feet 212 Mombasa Dance Depot 

Perfect Partnership 215 Papa The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

Cute as a Button 222 Work Dance Depot 

Sweet as Pie 224 What a Wonderful World Center Stage Performing Arts Academy 

Creative & Quirky Choreo 225 HI Studio 180 Dance 

High Voltage 226 Hair Up Regan Mason Haley Dance Company 

Attention to Breath 251 It's Alright Fredricksburg Ballet Centre 

Triple the Sass! 263 About That Walk Five678 Studio of Dance 

Energy Explosion 264 Bump Terry's School of Dance & Gymnastics 

Completely Characterized 269 Born to Do Dance Depot 

To the Pointe! 292 Eight Waltzes Studio 180 Dance 

Super Swift Scene 295 La La Land Regan Mason Haley Dance Company 

Read All About It 296 Seize the Day Studio 180 Dance 

Legs for Days! 307 Time After Time The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

Dancing on a Cloud 316 Hallelujah Fredricksburg Ballet Centre 

Triple Threat 327 Riverdeep Terry's School of Dance & Gymnastics 

Strength is Beauty 335 Lovely Dance Depot 

Total Package 338 Destanye All That and Jazz 

Rockstar Rhythms 343 Sing Sing Sing Dance Depot 

Lovely Lines 358 Lost The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

 

Other Special Awards 

Award Entry # Routine Name Studio Name 

Outstanding Costume 138 Odalisque Center Stage Performing Arts Academy 

Choreography 178 Muddy Waters Dance Depot 

Most Entertaining 122 Welcome to the Jungle Terry's School of Dance & Gymnastics 

Technical Excellence 158 Sexy Silk The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

Outstanding Costume 295 La La Land Regan Mason Haley Dance Company 

Choreography 266 You Got Served Fredricksburg Ballet Centre 

Most Entertaining 261 Renegade Studio 180 Dance 

Technical Excellence 338 Destanye All That and Jazz 

Class Act Award Regan Mason Haley Dance Company 

ADCC Studio of Excellence The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

 



Title Awards 

Miss Mini Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

3rd Runner Up Amelia Atkins Studio 180 Dance 

2nd Runner Up Dolly Furio Regan Mason Haley Dance Company 

1st Runner Up Sabrina Atienza The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

Winner Joanna Surface The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

 

Miss Junior Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

3rd Runner Up Avery Schwarz The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

2nd Runner Up Meghan Lin The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

1st Runner Up Rosie McConnell The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

Winner Courtney Zwick Studio 180 Dance 

 

Miss Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

3rd Runner Up Makenzie Beier Studio 180 Dance 

2nd Runner 
Up Rose Du The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

1st Runner Up Adeline Sappenfield Regan Mason Haley Dance Company 

Winner Abigail Wagman Studio 180 Dance 

 

Miss Sr Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

2nd Runner Up Maredith Lusby Studio 180 Dance 

1st Runner Up Madisyn Coilot Regan Mason Haley Dance Company 

Winner Madison Duley Studio 180 Dance 

 

Overall Highest Scoring Solos 

  
Entry 
# Routine Name Studio  

Overall Highest Scoring Solo Runner Up 212 Mombasa Dance Depot 

Overall Highest Scoring Solo Runner Up 336 Destayne All That and Jazz 

Overall Highest Scoring Solo Winner 144 Nirvana Studio 180 Dance 



 

Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trios 

  
Entry 
# Routine Name Studio  

Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trio Runner Up 11 Legs The Axis Centre for Dance 

Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trio Runner Up 36 Coming Up Studio 180 Dance 

Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trio Winner 296 Seize the Day Studio 180 Dance 

 

 

Industry Dance Award Nominees 

Award Name Entry # Routine Name Studio 

Best Jazz Performance 158 Sexy Silk The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

Best Tap Performance 343 Sing Sing Sing Dance Depot 

Best Hip Hop Performance 318 Bun Up the Dance Studio 180 Dance 

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 
Performance 136 When the Ship Goes Down The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

Best Musical 
Theater/Novelty/Character 
Performance 334 Jet Set The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

Best Open/Ballet/Acro Performance 207 Scarlet The Axis Centre for Dance Education 

IDA People's Choice Award 72 Next to You Studio 180 Dance 

 


